|Recurve 6.20

Ergebnisliste Bogen-Halle
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2006

Klasse | Platz [Name |Verein | Ergebnis
Schiler A m.
1 Guenther, Tim Solinger SC 95/98 503
2 Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 491
3 Eichler, Hendrik ESV Wuppertal 487
4  Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 484
5 Kassubek, Jan Oliver BS Leichlingen 319
6 Bo6hm, Tobias Burger SV 1734 255
Schuler Aw
1 Koenig, Klara BS Leichlingen 234
2 Partz, Paulina BS Leichlingen 177
Jugend m.
1 Zoller, Martin BS Leichlingen 519
2 Kruger, Felix BTB Beyenburg 498
3 Heinlein, Thyll ESV Wuppertal 444
4  Wolfertz, Fiete Solinger SC 95/98 437
5 Mayerhofer, Ragnar Solinger SC 95/98 436
6  Moritz, Andreas Solinger SC 95/98 434
7 Hinz, Mathias Solinger SC 95/98 407
8 Emmerich, Jan Solinger SC 95/98 392
9 Beckschaefer, Benjamin  Solinger SC 95/98 384
10 Sulane, Tizian Solinger SC 95/98 374
11 Efkes, Sebastian ESV Wuppertal 359
Jugend w.
Q Oberlander, Lisa Ellen Solinger SC 95/98 370
Junioren B m
1 Hullmann, Pascale BS Leichlingen 467
2 Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 385
3  Ohst, Henning BTB Beyenburg 376
4  Schmale, Raffael ESV Wuppertal n.a.
Schitzen
1 Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC 95/98 539
2 Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 505
3 Kleidt, Andreas ESV Wuppertal 500
Q Huster, Andreas BTB Beyenburg 495
4 Muhren, Kai BTB Beyenburg 469
5 Schrodl, Frank BS Leichlingen 437
6  Oberlander, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 382
Damen
1 Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 497
2 Fuchs, Martina Solinger SC 95/98 468
3 Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 458
4  Vesper, Birte Solinger SC 95/98 n.a.
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Burger, Bernd
Guenther, Michael
Drobeck, Eduard
Kruger, Wolfgang
Hinz, Thomas
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Heinlein, Thomas
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Compound 6.25

Klasse | Platz [Name |Verein | Ergebnis
Schuler Cm
1 Konrad, Philipp BTB Beyenburg 234
Schiler B m
1 Mertins, Lukas BTB Beyenburg 416
Jugend m
1 Terlinden, Sam Solinger SC 95/98 520
2 Guntermann, Kristoff Solinger SC 95/98 496
Junioren B m
1 Malleck, Tobias BTB Beyenburg 227
Junioren Am
1 Fleischer, Andreas BTB Beyenburg 527
Schitzen
1 Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 574
2 Faupel, J6rn Ulrich Solinger SC 95/98 554
3 Rentzing, Jorg BS Leichlingen 547
4 Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 529
5 Kassubek, Wolfgang BS Leichlingen 524
6 Vemmer, Udo BS Leichlingen abgebr.
7 Lorenz, Holger BTB Beyenburg n.a
Schutzen Alt
1 Malleck, Ulrich BTB Beyenburg 542
2 Vesper, Herbert Solinger SC 95/98 510
3 Bluhm, Achim Burger SV 1734 509
4 Nothen, Jirgen BS Leichlingen 455
Damen Alt
1 Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 543
Senioren A
1 Steffens, Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 554
|Blankboqen 6.26
Klasse | Platz [Name |Verein | Ergebnis
Schitzen
1 Mayerhofer, Alexander  Solinger SC 95/98 349
2 Gaspers, Hans Joachim ESV Wuppertal 333
3 Konrad, Walter BTB Beyenburg 306
Q Poersch, Detlef Solinger SC 95/98 255
Damen
1 Dittmann, Britta Burger SV 1734 n.a
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Nothen, Julian

Kassubek, Jan Oliver

Partz, Paulina

Moritz, Andreas
Wolfertz, Fiete
Hinz, Mathias

Crede, Thomas
Muhren, Kai
Kriger, Wolfgang

Hinz, Thomas
Guenther, Michaael
Vossbruch, Bernd
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Lafleur ,Ralf
Faupel ,Jorn Ulrich
Steffens ,Manfred

Rentzing ,J6rg
Vemmer ,Udo

Kassubeck ,Wolfgang
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BS Leichlingen
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Solinger SC 95/98
Solinger SC 95/98
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BS Leichlingen
BS Leichlingen

5210

5203

5419

5203

5203

5210

Ergebnis

491
319
177
987

434
437
407

505
469
432
1406

425
479
350
1254

574

554

554
1682

547

524
1071



